Blutspenden in 72581 Dettingen An Der Erms bis zum 22.05.2025

Mi
Mo
Do
Di
Do

30.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

05.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

22.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Owen 73277
Teckhalle
Rinnenweg 5/2

Nurtingen / Reudern 72622
Gemeindehalle
Millerweg

St. Johann / Wirtingen 72813
Gemeindehalle
Uhlandstral3e 8

Reutlingen - Reicheneck 72766
Herzog Ulrich Halle
Herzog Ulrich Stral3e

Grof3bettlingen 72663
Forum der Generationen
Heerweg 22



