## Blutspenden in 72581 Dettingen An Der Erms bis zum 22.05.2025

Mi	30.04.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Owen 73277 Teckhalle Rinnenweg 5/2
Mo	05.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Nürtingen / Reudern 72622 Gemeindehalle Müllerweg
Do	15.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	St. Johann / Würtingen 72813 Gemeindehalle Uhlandstraße 8
Di	20.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Reutlingen - Reicheneck 72766 Herzog Ulrich Halle Herzog Ulrich Straße
Do	22.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Großbettlingen 72663 Forum der Generationen Heerweg 22